[bookmark: _GoBack]2016年江门市蓬江区人大办公室笔试、面试成绩汇总表

	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	综合成绩排名

	201601
	20160101
	77
	86.75
	81.875
	1

	201601
	20160103
	73
	82.2
	77.6
	2

	201601
	20160104
	66
	77.75
	71.875
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	201602
	20160206
	74.5
	84.55
	79.525
	1

	201602
	20160212
	71
	78.45
	74.725
	2

	201602
	20160205
	74.5
	缺考
	37.25
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	201603
	20160303
	59
	72.1
	65.55
	1

	201603
	20160301
	54.5
	67．65
	61.075
	2

	201603
	20160305
	58
	62.6
	60.3
	3



